 Training Status (Registered Onling) for the Year 2019

JKC Batch Il

Chimni Nookarathnam

10/06/1999 Chinni Sannibabu  12568jkc2019Batchl17035115

Ulabala Devullamma  20/05/1998 U Musalli 12568jkc2019Batchl17035118

ather's Name

Ulabala devulamma 20/05/1997 U.Musulli 12568jkc2019Batchll19233780

Tambli rajini 15/06/1999 Tambli murthy 12568jkc2019Batchl1119233783

Chellapureddi sai kumar — 10/4/1999 fﬂ:“"“p‘"‘d"‘ kondala 5683k c2019Batch1119233785 |

- Surlla Hari krishna 04/03/1997 S.Nookaraju 12568jkc2019Batchll119233786

Esamsetti Gayathri 12/06/1998 E.Appala naidu 12568jkc2019Batchll19233788

3¢ Kubireddi ramana 5/6,2000 K. Eswararao 12568jkc2019Batchll119233789 g
Chinni Nookaratnam 10/06/1999 Ch.Sannibabu 12568jkc2019Batchl1119233790 |
L SETTI LAKSHMI 4-5-1999  S.NOOKARAJU 12568)kc2019Batchl1119233791 §




'~ Patnala sai kuman

- Appili varalakshimi

- MADALA LAVANYA
' Gali ramesh

Appili .Rajukumar

' Ravada siva

- Konda Navya

ALLU SAI SAGARA
BABU

Lanka Lakshmi Subha
srihitha

! Vakada ramakrishna
: Gadamala chinni
' Yelisetti Madhuri
- Koncha Sandhya

kumar

Ravada ravikiran

- Mamidi Aruna
Nallabelli bhaskarrao

' KEERTHANA
 Gollu sathish
- Sanapathi jayachaf\dra

& MATSA RAJU

 Yaka Krishna
28 Ammireddi Saikumar

INJARAPU UGANDHAR

POLUPARTHI SWAMY

' Navara chenchulakshmi

' Gadamala Rama satya pavan

MULLAPUDI SURYA SRI

' Tamatapu Gurrayya Naidu

9/7/2000
18/7/2000
12/04/1999
1271071999
18/7/2000
24/05/1999
227472000
30/06/1999
6/7/2000
26/06/2000

08/06/2000

26/12/2000

25/3/2000
6/8/2000
18/05/1999
26/03/2000

23/8/1999

15/8/1999
23/09/1999
1/6/1999

20/10/1999

4/08/1998
12/5/2000
8/07/2000

06-02-
2000

23/06/2000
22/07/2000

P. Rajababu

A Chinnarao

M RAJU BABU
G. GangaRaju
A.Apparao

1 SURYA PRAKASII
R. Tatababu

P APPLA NAIDU
N. Srinu
K.Pydikonda

A VARAHALA
MURTHY

L..S.V.Nageswararao

V. Rajarao
G. Varaprasad
Y.Venkata ramana

K.Raju Babu
G. Srinu »

R. Chinamathayya
M.Pedaraju
N. Appalanaidu

M VENKATA RAO
PANTHULU

G.Satyanarayana
S. Srinivasarao

T.Appalanaidu
M DURGU NAIDU

Y.Chiranjeevi
A.Dorababu

12568jkc2019Batchl1119233792 ;

i
12568jkc2019Batchl1119233793 '
12568jkc2019Batchll119233794 :
12568jkc2019Batchl1119233795 :
12568jke2019Batchl119233796 ‘
12568jkc2019Batchl1119233797 l
12568jke2019Batchl1119233798 E
12568jkc2019Batchl1119233801 ;
12568jkc2019Batchll119233802 .

12568jkc2019Batchl1119233804 i

t

12568jkc2019Batchl119233805

12568jkc2019Batchll119233806

12568jkc2019Batchl1119233807 |
12568jkc2019Batchl119233809 I
12568jkc2019Batchl119233810 ;
12568jkc2019Batchl1119233812 {

12568jkc2019Batchlll 19233813 |
12568jke2019Batchlll 19233817 |
12568jke2019Batchl119233818 |

12568jkc2019Batchll119233820
12568jkc2019Batchl1119233821

12568jkc2019Batchll119233823
12568jkc2019Batchll119233827 i
12568jkc2019Batchl1119233828 |

12568jkc2019Batchl1119233829

12568jkc2019Batchl1119233831
12568jkc2019Batchl1119233833 |
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This is to certify that His / Het . )T B 88T cevevrrseerrssveorrsssssssssssssssssssssssssssne .
has successfullay completed the JKC Training course with ID No. %
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